
VBC Music Run Complete Results
                        2015 Von Braun Music Run 5K
                              Huntsville, AL
                               March 21, 2015

                                                                  5K
  PLACE NAME                  AGE/S  CITY, STATE        DIV/TOT  TIME   PACE
  ===== ===================   =====  ================== =======  =====  ====
      1 Ahmed Morabit         26 M   Huntsville      AL   1/4    19:10  6:10 
      2 Anthony Seagroves     16 M   Moulton         AL   1/5    20:45  6:41 
      3 Andrew Sweeney        14 M   Huntsville      AL   1/4    21:06  6:48 
      4 Jarrett Hinote        12 M   Toney           AL   1/4    22:42  7:19 
      5 Jeff Carver           27 M   Madison         AL   2/4    23:00  7:25 
      6 Craig Maples          33 M   Huntsville      AL   1/9    23:04  7:26 
      7 Rob Caple             42 M   Huntsville      AL   1/9    23:06  7:26 
      8 Jaime Holt            30 F   Huntsville      AL   1/17   23:16  7:30 
      9 Jason McCormick       41 M   Madison         AL   2/9    23:27  7:33 
     10 Riley Jacobs          37 M   Huntsville      AL   1/8    23:39  7:37 
     11 Adriaan Ostrander     31 M   Madison         AL   2/9    23:52  7:41 
     12 Christopher Malone    37 M   Huntsville      AL   2/8    24:35  7:55 
     13 Edwin Yepes           56 M   Madison         AL   1/7    24:45  7:58 
     14 Sarah Salvail         35 F   Huntsville      AL   1/19   24:54  8:01 
     15 Dennis Patrick        62 M   Cliftin         VA   1/4    24:56  8:02 
     16 Paul Llantin          35 M   Huntsville      AL   3/8    24:59  8:03 
     17 Sam Natale            60 M   Harvest         AL   2/4    25:18  8:09 
     18 Tom Weigartz          57 M   Madison         AL   2/7    25:20  8:10 
     19 Jerry Pucket          64 M   Decatur         AL   3/4    25:35  8:14 
     20 Melody Hinkle         36 F   Huntsville      AL   2/19   25:44  8:17 
     21 Justin Seagroves      13 M   Moulton         AL   2/4    25:48  8:19 
     22 Chuck Medley          53 M   Owens X Roads   AL   1/14   26:04  8:24 
     23 Catherine Robert      27 F   Huntsville      AL   1/8    26:36  8:34 
     24 Timothy Roper         56 M   Huntsville      AL   3/7    26:39  8:35 
     25 Anthony Schwartztrau  46 M   Huntsville      AL   1/10   26:39  8:35 
     26 Bridget Kolthoff      30 F   Owens X Roads   AL   2/17   26:41  8:36 
     27 Kyle Kolthoff         47 M   Owens X Roads   AL   2/10   26:42  8:36 
     28 Jacob Childers        11 M   Madison         AL   2/4    26:50  8:39 
     29 Joseph Childers        9 M   Madison         AL   1/4    26:53  8:40 
     30 Craig Kelly           66 M   Huntsville      AL   1/10   27:04  8:43 
     31 Debbie Mayer          57 F   Huntsville      AL   1/14   27:09  8:45 
     32 Thatcher Taylor       17 M   Woodville       AL   2/5    27:19  8:48 
     33 Hope Strong           39 F   Huntsville      AL   3/19   27:23  8:49 
     34 Courtney Gattis       37 M   Owens X Roads   AL   4/8    27:32  8:52 
     35 Hiram Banuchi         53 M   Madison         AL   2/14   27:36  8:54 
     36 Lenny Londress        34 M   Decatur         AL   3/9    27:42  8:55 
     37 Angel Stinson         43 F   Huntsville      AL   1/25   28:03  9:02 
     38 Jeanne Pridgen        53 F   Huntsville      AL   1/13   28:06  9:03 
     39 Adam Roate            30 M   Montgomery      AL   4/9    28:14  9:05 
     40 Misty Glover          33 F   New Hope        AL   3/17   28:19  9:07 
     41 Daniel Yant           31 M   Huntsville      AL   5/9    28:19  9:07 
     42 Steven Van Horn       31 M   Harvest         AL   6/9    28:24  9:09 
     43 Dwayne Wallen         48 M   Madison         AL   3/10   28:24  9:09 
     44 Charles Hayden        54 M   Madison         AL   3/14   28:26  9:09 
     45 Jeremy Duncan         38 M   Madison         AL   5/8    28:27  9:10 
     46 Carolyn Derting       46 F   Huntsville      AL   1/16   28:43  9:15 
     47 Angela Nardecchia     30 F   Harvest         AL   4/17   28:52  9:18 
     48 Taylor Traglia        20 F   Huntsville      AL   1/8    28:58  9:20 
     49 Robert Russell        50 M   Apollo Beach    FL   4/14   29:00  9:20 
     50 Jenifer Cretul        35 F   Harvest         AL   4/19   29:01  9:21
     51 Mark Kutis            45 M   Madison         AL   4/10   29:02  9:21 
     52 Jackson Kutis          7 M   Madison         AL   2/4    29:02  9:21 
     53 Alexandria Bell        8 F   Elkmont         AL   1/4    29:11  9:24 
     54 Kellie White          46 F   Huntsville      AL   2/16   29:14  9:25 
     55 Cindy Scott           56 F   Huntsville      AL   2/14   29:23  9:28 
     56 Charlie Scott         54 M   Huntsville      AL   5/14   29:24  9:28 
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     57 Tim Brusoe            68 M   Huntsville      AL   2/10   29:30  9:30 
     58 Joe Velasquez         66 M   Madison         AL   3/10   29:39  9:33 
     59 Mary Claire Knapp     19 F   Madison         AL   1/6    29:41  9:34 
     60 Jake Childers         50 M   Madison         AL   6/14   29:43  9:34 
     61 Robin Pruitt          43 F   Huntsville      AL   2/25   29:48  9:36 
     62 Hank Rexing           48 M   Huntsville      AL   5/10   29:58  9:39 
     63 Kajetan Groicher      44 M   Eagle River     AK   3/9    30:05  9:41 
     64 Candice Yant          30 F   Huntsville      AL   5/17   30:07  9:42 
     65 Krisha Mannary        34 F   Madison         AL   6/17   30:13  9:44 
     66 Maria McCain Worsley  44 F   Harvest         AL   3/25   30:15  9:45 
     67 Jamie Harless         54 F   Huntsville      AL   2/13   30:16  9:45 
     68 Victor Taylor         62 M   Woodville       AL   4/4    30:17  9:45 
     69 Ruth Marie Oliver     38 F   Owens X Roads   AL   5/19   30:22  9:47 
     70 Cornel Miller         32 M   Madison         AL   7/9    30:23  9:47 
     71 Lauren Fouse          25 F   Madison         AL   2/8    30:24  9:47 
     72 Ashley Skelton        23 F   Huntsville      AL   2/8    30:26  9:48 
     73 Amanda Skelton        28 F   Huntsville      AL   3/8    30:26  9:48 
     74 Shannon Lallemand     36 F   Hartselle       AL   6/19   30:28  9:49 
     75 Carol Phelps          44 F   Hartselle       AL   4/25   30:32  9:50 
     76 Michelle Jtineant     42 F   Harvest         AL   5/25   30:35  9:51 
     77 April McCutcheon      38 F   Owens X Roads   AL   7/19   30:39  9:52 
     78 Amy Carter            39 F   Owens X Roads   AL   8/19   30:39  9:52 
     79 Brandi Quick          40 F   Fayetteville    TN   6/25   30:40  9:53 
     80 Jaylin Martin         14 F   Huntsville      AL   1/6    30:46  9:55 
     81 Lyle Wilkerson        24 F   Huntsville      AL   3/8    31:11 10:03 
     82 Katie Uland           30 F   Huntsville      AL   7/17   31:22 10:06 
     83 Kerry Williams        46 F   Lawrenceburg    TN   3/16   31:22 10:06 
     84 Beth B. Martin        43 F   Madison         AL   7/25   31:23 10:06 
     85 Courtney Souder       19 F   Owens X Roads   AL   2/6    31:23 10:06 
     86 Jeffrey Souder        51 M   Owens X Roads   AL   7/14   31:24 10:07 
     87 Dylan Kutis           13 M   Madison         AL   3/4    31:25 10:07 
     88 Amy Clark             33 F   Hazel Green     AL   8/17   31:25 10:07 
     89 Teresa Rexing         50 F   Huntsville      AL   3/13   31:28 10:08 
     90 Reagan Kutis          13 F   Madison         AL   2/6    31:37 10:11 
     91 Lori Latham           49 F   Madison         AL   4/16   31:39 10:12 
     92 Stanley Moon          41 M   Flintville      TN   4/9    31:56 10:17 
     93 Senora Bradford       27 F   Harvest         AL   4/8    31:59 10:18 
     94 Ron Traglia           52 M   Huntsville      AL   8/14   32:00 10:18 
     95 Cari Natale           20 F   Harvest         AL   4/8    32:08 10:21 
     96 Tony Taylor           51 M   Huntsville      AL   9/14   32:19 10:24 
     97 Shea Glasscock        31 F   Huntsville      AL   9/17   32:23 10:26 
     98 Paul Smith            68 M   Owens X Roads   AL   4/10   32:29 10:28 
     99 Sean Suttles          49 F   Huntsville      AL   5/16   32:30 10:28 
    100 Joshua Arnett         35 M   Owens X Roads   AL   6/8    32:32 10:29
    101 Christine Bagdigian   25 F   Huntsville      AL   5/8    32:33 10:29 
    102 Shannon McNatt        38 F   Owens X Roads   AL   9/19   32:36 10:30 
    103 Anna Kent             43 F   Huntsville      AL   8/25   32:36 10:30 
    104 Victor Alfaro         56 M   Owens X Roads   AL   4/7    32:39 10:31 
    105 Marjie Davis          42 F   Athens          AL   9/25   32:39 10:31 
    106 Anthony Smith         66 M   Noblesville     IN   5/10   32:43 10:32 
    107 Anthony Ponvelle      12 M   Madison         AL   3/4    32:45 10:33 
    108 Peter Ponvelle        41 M   Madison         AL   5/9    32:46 10:33 
    109 Joy Ponvelle          40 F   Madison         AL  10/25   32:48 10:34 
    110 Sandra Smith          41 F   Huntsville      AL  11/25   32:53 10:35 
    111 Klaus-Peter Beck      65 M   Huntsville      AL   6/10   33:15 10:42 
    112 Kerry McDonald        44 F   Huntsville      AL  12/25   33:16 10:43 
    113 Massimiliano Bonamen  43 M   Madison         AL   6/9    33:18 10:44 
    114 Deana Word            46 F   Huntsville      AL   6/16   33:23 10:45 
    115 Lisa Carroll          50 F   Huntsville      AL   4/13   33:29 10:47 
    116 Mark Ratz             55 M   Huntsville      AL   5/7    33:30 10:47 
    117 Leslie Zurowski       30 F   Huntsville      AL  10/17   33:34 10:49 
    118 Claire Congo          11 F   Madison         AL   1/2    33:37 10:50 
    119 Claire Moody          24 F   Madison         AL   5/8    34:05 10:59 
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    120 Cindy Cunningham      33 F   Huntsville      AL  11/17   34:05 10:59 
    121 Sam Jones             12 M   Vinemont        AL   4/4    34:09 11:00 
    122 Mike Jones            44 M   Vinemont        AL   7/9    34:13 11:01 
    123 James Cutting         50 M   Elkmont         AL  10/14   34:28 11:06 
    124 Crystal Oneal         31 F   Madison         AL  12/17   34:55 11:15 
    125 Kirk Kuebbing         42 M   Madison         AL   8/9    34:58 11:15 
    126 Jennifer Turner       36 F   Huntsville      AL  10/19   35:16 11:21 
    127 Kevin Krotec          36 M   Huntsville      AL   7/8    35:20 11:23 
    128 Jane Lenning          51 F   Harvest         AL   5/13   35:20 11:23 
    129 Laney Jones           14 F   Vinemont        AL   3/6    35:31 11:26 
    130 Dirk Carson           51 M   Toney           AL  11/14   35:56 11:34 
    131 Keri Brodeur          30 F   Huntsville      AL  13/17   35:56 11:34 
    132 Alexa Brodeur         10 F   Huntsville      AL   2/4    35:59 11:35 
    133 Silvia Sasan          46 F   Harvest         AL   7/16   36:00 11:35 
    134 Theresa Weigartz      54 F   Madison         AL   6/13   36:07 11:38 
    135 Angie Purcell         41 F   Lawrenceburg    TN  13/25   36:11 11:39 
    136 Nathan Allen          36 M   Scottsboro      AL   8/8    36:20 11:42 
    137 Jennifer Kelly        41 F   Scottsboro      AL  14/25   36:20 11:42 
    138 Monica Couch          40 F   Harvest         AL  15/25   36:23 11:43 
    139 Joseph Jarrell        15 M   Huntsville      AL   3/5    36:37 11:47 
    140 Noah Moon              9 M   Flintville      TN   3/4    37:04 11:56 
    141 Andi Turner           47 F   Madison         AL   8/16   37:05 11:57 
    142 Jim Barnes            67 M   Harvest         AL   7/10   37:17 12:00 
    143 Debora Wilkins        56 F   Madison         AL   3/14   37:30 12:05 
    144 Don Laney             66 M   Lacey's Spring  AL   8/10   37:32 12:05 
    145 Connie Taylor         55 F   Huntsville      AL   4/14   37:53 12:12 
    146 Christy Nolan         39 F   Huntsville      AL  11/19   38:13 12:18 
    147 Kimberlie Eason       35 F   Huntsville      AL  12/19   38:22 12:21 
    148 Cheri Laney           64 F   Lacey's Spring  AL   1/5    38:23 12:21 
    149 Melonie Power         57 F   Huntsville      AL   5/14   38:45 12:29 
    150 Terry Sterry          57 M   Madison         AL   6/7    39:26 12:42
    151 Jean Bryan            57 F   Madison         AL   6/14   39:51 12:50 
    152 Stephen Lomax         50 M   Huntsville      AL  12/14   39:52 12:50 
    153 Tina Smith            43 F   Loretto         TN  16/25   39:58 12:52 
    154 Gay Barnes            49 F   Harvest         AL   9/16   40:13 12:57 
    155 Derrick Glover        46 M   New Hope        AL   6/10   40:20 12:59 
    156 Shannon Bradbury      19 F   Madison         AL   3/6    40:39 13:05 
    157 Melissa Jarrell       33 F   Hazel Green     AL  14/17   40:41 13:06 
    158 Nathan Bradbury       21 M   Madison         AL   1/2    40:42 13:06 
    159 Terri Moon            39 F   Flintville      TN  13/19   41:11 13:16 
    160 Marla Hayden          54 F   Madison         AL   7/13   41:18 13:18 
    161 Rileigh Turner        13 F   South Pittsburg TN   4/6    41:22 13:19 
    162 Jason Rogers          34 M   Huntsville      AL   8/9    41:23 13:19 
    163 Suzette Rogers        33 F   Huntsville      AL  15/17   41:24 13:20 
    164 Angela Smith          41 F   Madison         AL  17/25   41:40 13:25 
    165 Carrie Smithson       27 F   Huntsville      AL   6/8    41:45 13:27 
    166 Veda Turner           44 F   South Pittsburg TN  18/25   41:51 13:29 
    167 Cassandra (sand Blan  38 F   Hartselle       AL  14/19   41:56 13:30 
    168 Bethany Foret         35 F   Toney           AL  15/19   42:03 13:32 
    169 Gordon Woodcock       81 M   Huntsville      AL   1/1    42:08 13:34 
    170 Laura Morse           56 F   Huntsville      AL   7/14   42:18 13:37 
    171 Cliff Blankinchip     50 M   Huntsville      AL  13/14   42:19 13:38 
    172 Michelle Ullman       57 F   Huntsville      AL   8/14   42:19 13:38 
    173 Andrea Sanchez        26 F   Huntsville      AL   7/8    42:38 13:44 
    174 Paul Werth            25 M   Huntsville      AL   3/4    42:57 13:50 
    175 Kaitlin Werth         25 F   Huntsville      AL   8/8    42:59 13:50 
    176 Ingramm Cosby         27 M   Athens          AL   4/4    43:01 13:51 
    177 Ernestine Lockhard    66 F   Huntsville      AL   1/2    43:02 13:51 
    178 Nash Blankinchip      14 M   Huntsville      AL   4/4    43:14 13:55 
    179 Patsy Lindley         56 F   Huntsville      AL   9/14   43:14 13:55 
    180 Erica Robinson        31 F   Decatur         AL  16/17   43:14 13:55 
    181 Sofia Sasan            9 F   Harvest         AL   3/4    43:15 13:56 
    182 Jill King             58 F   Hartselle       AL  10/14   43:20 13:57 
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    183 Alicia Revelle        24 F   Huntsville      AL   6/8    43:24 13:59 
    184 Barbara Hoelzer-Beck  63 F   Huntsville      AL   2/5    43:35 14:02 
    185 Cindy Rodriguez       47 F   Huntsville      AL  10/16   43:35 14:02 
    186 Teresa Maples         54 F   Harvest         AL   8/13   43:39 14:03 
    187 Allison Maples        10 F   Harvest         AL   4/4    43:42 14:04 
    188 Jessica Carver        24 F   Madison         AL   7/8    43:48 14:06 
    189 Cynthia Slayton       49 F   Huntsville      AL  11/16   44:08 14:13 
    190 Chelsey Engelhart     14 F   Toney           AL   5/6    44:13 14:14 
    191 Kathy Hicks           53 F   Madison         AL   9/13   44:36 14:22 
    192 Brenda McCray         49 F   Huntsville      AL  12/16   44:45 14:25 
    193 Jessie McCray         52 F   Huntsville      AL  10/13   44:45 14:25 
    194 Cheryl Whaley         56 F   Huntsville      AL  11/14   44:51 14:26 
    195 Marcia Bouffard       59 F   Madison         AL  12/14   44:51 14:26 
    196 Ieleen Devaney        47 F   Harvest         AL  13/16   45:01 14:30 
    197 Allison Glover        21 F   New Hope        AL   8/8    45:06 14:31 
    198 Kim Driggers          52 F   Huntsville      AL  11/13   45:23 14:37 
    199 Pam Taylor            60 F   Woodville       AL   3/5    45:39 14:42 
    200 Patricia Ammons       59 F   Huntsville      AL  13/14   45:42 14:43
    201 Michael Ammons        65 M   Huntsville      AL   9/10   45:42 14:43 
    202 Melanie Reed          43 F   Harvest         AL  19/25   45:52 14:46 
    203 Lauryn Hall           14 F   Harvest         AL   6/6    46:35 15:00 
    204 Corey Smith, Jr       15 M   Madison         AL   4/5    46:43 15:02 
    205 Lamar Hall            45 M   Harvest         AL   7/10   46:46 15:03 
    206 Ed Jourden            53 M   Huntsville      AL  14/14   47:01 15:08 
    207 Lisa Jourden          47 F   Huntsville      AL  14/16   47:05 15:10 
    208 Elijah Boyd           32 M   Madison         AL   9/9    48:28 15:36 
    209 Jacqui Mesecher       41 F   Madison         AL  20/25   48:57 15:46 
    210 Gilbert Mesecher      45 M   Madison         AL   8/10   48:57 15:46 
    211 Derry Smith           42 F   Madison         AL  21/25   49:15 15:51 
    212 Alex Bridges          16 F   Owens X Roads   AL   4/6    49:15 15:51 
    213 Katrina Smith         18 F   Madison         AL   5/6    49:15 15:52 
    214 Corey Smith           44 M   Madison         AL   9/9    50:19 16:12 
    215 Rhonda Hall           44 F   Harvest         AL  22/25   50:19 16:12 
    216 Tina Gault            49 F   Flintville      TN  15/16   50:56 16:24 
    217 Desirea Stewart       35 F   Blountsville    AL  16/19   51:03 16:26 
    218 Leah Moss             31 F   Huntsville      AL  17/17   51:13 16:29 
    219 Stephanie Burton      57 F   Madison         AL  14/14   53:29 17:13 
    220 Lonnie Burton         59 M   Madison         AL   7/7    53:31 17:14 
    221 Tiffany Boyd          36 F   Madison         AL  17/19   53:33 17:14 
    222 Willa Rasnic          66 F   Madison         AL   2/2    53:38 17:16 
    223 Jill Gardner          61 F   Huntsville      AL   4/5    53:51 17:20 
    224 Jill Stewart          49 M   Huntsville      AL   9/10   55:41 17:56 
    225 Jennifer Terry        42 F   Huntsville      AL  23/25   55:41 17:56 
    226 Jordan Copeland       18 M   Huntsville      AL   5/5    55:41 17:56 
    227 Dave Seay             66 M   Huntsville      AL  10/10   55:42 17:56 
    228 Robyn Gresham         50 F   Guntersville    AL  12/13   55:48 17:58 
    229 Amber Jourden         19 F   Huntsville      AL   6/6    56:13 18:06 
    230 Bret Jourden          23 M   Huntsville      AL   2/2    56:13 18:06 
    231 Lacy Fitzpatrick      35 F   Athens          AL  18/19   59:17 19:05 
    232 Kydarra Pope          12 F   Huntsville      AL   2/2    59:17 19:05 
    233 Kyra Pope             50 F   Huntsville      AL  13/13   59:18 19:06 
    234 Cayden Cutting         6 M   Huntsville      AL   4/4  1:03:27 20:26 
    235 Kathleen Cutting      45 F   Elkmont         AL  16/16 1:03:55 20:35 
    236 Linda Woodcock        78 F   Huntsville      AL   1/1  1:03:56 20:35 
    237 Rachel Elliot         44 F   Huntsville      AL  24/25 1:04:01 20:37 
    238 Theresa Panders       44 F   Larkwood Diver  XL  25/25 1:04:02 20:37 
    239 Cindy Taylor          37 F   Fayetteville    TN  19/19 1:04:03 20:37 
    240 Jane Moore            62 F   Laceys Springs  AL   5/5  1:04:04 20:38 
    241 Jack Moore            49 M   Laceys Springs  AL  10/10 1:04:04 20:38

Page 4
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   2015 Von Braun Music Run 5K
                              Huntsville, AL
                               March 21, 2015

               Note: Top 3 in each age group receive awards
                    Others printed for information only

            ***********  MALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     1  Ahmed Morabit         26  Huntsville     AL   19:10  6:10 
    2     2  Anthony Seagroves     16  Moulton        AL   20:45  6:41 
    3     3  Andrew Sweeney        14  Huntsville     AL   21:06  6:48 

            ***********  FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     8  Jaime Holt            30  Huntsville     AL   23:16  7:30 
    2    14  Sarah Salvail         35  Huntsville     AL   24:54  8:01 
    3    20  Melody Hinkle         36  Huntsville     AL   25:44  8:17 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 89  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1   150  Cheri Laney           64  Lacey's Spring AL   38:23 12:21 
    2   179  Ernestine Lockhard    66  Huntsville     AL   43:02 13:51 
    3   186  Barbara Hoelzer-Beck  63  Huntsville     AL   43:35 14:02 
    4   201  Pam Taylor            60  Woodville      AL   45:39 14:42 
    5   224  Willa Rasnic          66  Madison        AL   53:38 17:16 
    6   225  Jill Gardner          61  Huntsville     AL   53:51 17:20 
    7   238  Linda Woodcock        78  Huntsville     AL 1:03:56 20:35 
    8   242  Jane Moore            62  Laceys Springs AL 1:04:04 20:38 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 89  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    15  Dennis Patrick        62  Cliftin        VA   24:56  8:02 
    2    17  Sam Natale            60  Harvest        AL   25:18  8:09 
    3    19  Jerry Pucket          64  Decatur        AL   25:35  8:14 
    4    30  Craig Kelly           66  Huntsville     AL   27:04  8:43 
    5    57  Tim Brusoe            68  Huntsville     AL   29:30  9:30 
    6    58  Joe Velasquez         66  Madison        AL   29:39  9:33 
    7    69  Victor Taylor         62  Woodville      AL   30:17  9:45 
    8    99  Paul Smith            68  Owens X Roads  AL   32:29 10:28 
    9   107  Anthony Smith         66  Noblesville    IN   32:43 10:32 
   10   112  Klaus-Peter Beck      65  Huntsville     AL   33:15 10:42 
   11   144  Jim Barnes            67  Harvest        AL   37:17 12:00 
   12   146  Don Laney             66  Lacey's Spring AL   37:32 12:05 
   13   171  Gordon Woodcock       81  Huntsville     AL   42:08 13:34 
   14   203  Michael Ammons        65  Huntsville     AL   45:42 14:43 
   15   229  Dave Seay             66  Huntsville     AL   55:42 17:56 
�

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    31  Debbie Mayer          57  Huntsville     AL   27:09  8:45 
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    2    55  Cindy Scott           56  Huntsville     AL   29:23  9:28 
    3   145  Debora Wilkins        56  Madison        AL   37:30 12:05 
    4   147  Connie Taylor         55  Huntsville     AL   37:53 12:12 
    5   151  Melonie Power         57  Huntsville     AL   38:45 12:29 
    6   153  Jean Bryan            57  Madison        AL   39:51 12:50 
    7   172  Laura Morse           56  Huntsville     AL   42:18 13:37 
    8   174  Michelle Ullman       57  Huntsville     AL   42:19 13:38 
    9   181  Patsy Lindley         56  Huntsville     AL   43:14 13:55 
   10   184  Jill King             58  Hartselle      AL   43:20 13:57 
   11   196  Cheryl Whaley         56  Huntsville     AL   44:51 14:26 
   12   197  Marcia Bouffard       59  Madison        AL   44:51 14:26 
   13   202  Patricia Ammons       59  Huntsville     AL   45:42 14:43 
   14   221  Stephanie Burton      57  Madison        AL   53:29 17:13 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    13  Edwin Yepes           56  Madison        AL   24:45  7:58 
    2    18  Tom Weigartz          57  Madison        AL   25:20  8:10 
    3    24  Timothy Roper         56  Huntsville     AL   26:39  8:35 
    4   105  Victor Alfaro         56  Owens X Roads  AL   32:39 10:31 
    5   117  Mark Ratz             55  Huntsville     AL   33:30 10:47 
    6   152  Terry Sterry          57  Madison        AL   39:26 12:42 
    7   222  Lonnie Burton         59  Madison        AL   53:31 17:14 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    38  Jeanne Pridgen        53  Huntsville     AL   28:06  9:03 
    2    68  Jamie Harless         54  Huntsville     AL   30:16  9:45 
    3    90  Teresa Rexing         50  Huntsville     AL   31:28 10:08 
    4   116  Lisa Carroll          50  Huntsville     AL   33:29 10:47 
    5   130  Jane Lenning          51  Harvest        AL   35:20 11:23 
    6   136  Theresa Weigartz      54  Madison        AL   36:07 11:38 
    7   162  Marla Hayden          54  Madison        AL   41:18 13:18 
    8   188  Teresa Maples         54  Harvest        AL   43:39 14:03 
    9   193  Kathy Hicks           53  Madison        AL   44:36 14:22 
   10   195  Jessie McCray         52  Huntsville     AL   44:45 14:25 
   11   200  Kim Driggers          52  Huntsville     AL   45:23 14:37 
   12   230  Robyn Gresham         50  Guntersville   AL   55:48 17:58 
   13   235  Kyra Pope             50  Huntsville     AL   59:18 19:06 
�

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    22  Chuck Medley          53  Owens X Roads  AL   26:04  8:24 
    2    35  Hiram Banuchi         53  Madison        AL   27:36  8:54 
    3    44  Charles Hayden        54  Madison        AL   28:26  9:09 
    4    49  Robert Russell        50  Apollo Beach   FL   29:00  9:20 
    5    56  Charlie Scott         54  Huntsville     AL   29:24  9:28 
    6    60  Jake Childers         50  Madison        AL   29:43  9:34 
    7    87  Jeffrey Souder        51  Owens X Roads  AL   31:24 10:07 
    8    95  Ron Traglia           52  Huntsville     AL   32:00 10:18 
    9    97  Tony Taylor           51  Huntsville     AL   32:19 10:24 
   10   125  James Cutting         50  Elkmont        AL   34:28 11:06 
   11   132  Dirk Carson           51  Toney          AL   35:56 11:34 
   12   154  Stephen Lomax         50  Huntsville     AL   39:52 12:50 
   13   173  Cliff Blankinchip     50  Huntsville     AL   42:19 13:38 
   14   208  Ed Jourden            53  Huntsville     AL   47:01 15:08 
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            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    46  Carolyn Derting       46  Huntsville     AL   28:43  9:15 
    2    54  Kellie White          46  Huntsville     AL   29:14  9:25 
    3    84  Kerry Williams        46  Lawrenceburg   TN   31:22 10:06 
    4    92  Lori Latham           49  Madison        AL   31:39 10:12 
    5   100  Sean Suttles          49  Huntsville     AL   32:30 10:28 
    6   115  Deana Word            46  Huntsville     AL   33:23 10:45 
    7   135  Silvia Sasan          46  Harvest        AL   36:00 11:35 
    8   143  Andi Turner           47  Madison        AL   37:05 11:57 
    9   156  Gay Barnes            49  Harvest        AL   40:13 12:57 
   10   187  Cindy Rodriguez       47  Huntsville     AL   43:35 14:02 
   11   191  Cynthia Slayton       49  Huntsville     AL   44:08 14:13 
   12   194  Brenda McCray         49  Huntsville     AL   44:45 14:25 
   13   198  Ieleen Devaney        47  Harvest        AL   45:01 14:30 
   14   209  Lisa Jourden          47  Huntsville     AL   47:05 15:10 
   15   218  Tina Gault            49  Flintville     TN   50:56 16:24 
   16   237  Kathleen Cutting      45  Elkmont        AL 1:03:55 20:35 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    25  Anthony Schwartztrau  46  Huntsville     AL   26:39  8:35 
    2    27  Kyle Kolthoff         47  Owens X Roads  AL   26:42  8:36 
    3    43  Dwayne Wallen         48  Madison        AL   28:24  9:09 
    4    51  Mark Kutis            45  Madison        AL   29:02  9:21 
    5    62  Hank Rexing           48  Huntsville     AL   29:58  9:39 
    6   157  Derrick Glover        46  New Hope       AL   40:20 12:59 
    7   207  Lamar Hall            45  Harvest        AL   46:46 15:03 
    8   212  Gilbert Mesecher      45  Madison        AL   48:57 15:46 
    9   226  Jill Stewart          49  Huntsville     AL   55:41 17:56 
   10   243  Jack Moore            49  Laceys Springs AL 1:04:04 20:38 
�

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    37  Angel Stinson         43  Huntsville     AL   28:03  9:02 
    2    61  Robin Pruitt          43  Huntsville     AL   29:48  9:36 
    3    67  Maria McCain Worsley  44  Harvest        AL   30:15  9:45 
    4    76  Carol Phelps          44  Hartselle      AL   30:32  9:50 
    5    77  Michelle Jtineant     42  Harvest        AL   30:35  9:51 
    6    80  Brandi Quick          40  Fayetteville   TN   30:40  9:53 
    7    85  Beth B. Martin        43  Madison        AL   31:23 10:06 
    8   104  Anna Kent             43  Huntsville     AL   32:36 10:30 
    9   106  Marjie Davis          42  Athens         AL   32:39 10:31 
   10   110  Joy Ponvelle          40  Madison        AL   32:48 10:34 
   11   111  Sandra Smith          41  Huntsville     AL   32:53 10:35 
   12   113  Kerry McDonald        44  Huntsville     AL   33:16 10:43 
   13   137  Angie Purcell         41  Lawrenceburg   TN   36:11 11:39 
   14   139  Jennifer Kelly        41  Scottsboro     AL   36:20 11:42 
   15   140  Monica Couch          40  Harvest        AL   36:23 11:43 
   16   155  Tina Smith            43  Loretto        TN   39:58 12:52 
   17   166  Angela Smith          41  Madison        AL   41:40 13:25 
   18   168  Veda Turner           44  South Pittsbur TN   41:51 13:29 
   19   204  Melanie Reed          43  Harvest        AL   45:52 14:46 
   20   211  Jacqui Mesecher       41  Madison        AL   48:57 15:46 
   21   213  Derry Smith           42  Madison        AL   49:15 15:51 
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   22   217  Rhonda Hall           44  Harvest        AL   50:19 16:12 
   23   227  Jennifer Terry        42  Huntsville     AL   55:41 17:56 
   24   239  Rachel Elliot         44  Huntsville     AL 1:04:01 20:37 
   25   240  Theresa Panders       44  Larkwood Diver XL 1:04:02 20:37 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     7  Rob Caple             42  Huntsville     AL   23:06  7:26 
    2     9  Jason McCormick       41  Madison        AL   23:27  7:33 
    3    64  Kajetan Groicher      44  Eagle River    AK   30:05  9:41 
    4    93  Stanley Moon          41  Flintville     TN   31:56 10:17 
    5   109  Peter Ponvelle        41  Madison        AL   32:46 10:33 
    6   114  Massimiliano Bonamen  43  Madison        AL   33:18 10:44 
    7   123  Mike Jones            44  Vinemont       AL   34:13 11:01 
    8   127  Kirk Kuebbing         42  Madison        AL   34:58 11:15 
    9   216  Corey Smith           44  Madison        AL   50:19 16:12 
�

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    33  Hope Strong           39  Huntsville     AL   27:23  8:49 
    2    50  Jenifer Cretul        35  Harvest        AL   29:01  9:21 
    3    70  Ruth Marie Oliver     38  Owens X Roads  AL   30:22  9:47 
    4    75  Shannon Lallemand     36  Hartselle      AL   30:28  9:49 
    5    78  April McCutcheon      38  Owens X Roads  AL   30:39  9:52 
    6    79  Amy Carter            39  Owens X Roads  AL   30:39  9:52 
    7   103  Shannon McNatt        38  Owens X Roads  AL   32:36 10:30 
    8   128  Jennifer Turner       36  Huntsville     AL   35:16 11:21 
    9   148  Christy Nolan         39  Huntsville     AL   38:13 12:18 
   10   149  Kimberlie Eason       35  Huntsville     AL   38:22 12:21 
   11   161  Terri Moon            39  Flintville     TN   41:11 13:16 
   12   169  Cassandra (sand Blan  38  Hartselle      AL   41:56 13:30 
   13   170  Bethany Foret         35  Toney          AL   42:03 13:32 
   14   219  Desirea Stewart       35  Blountsville   AL   51:03 16:26 
   15   223  Tiffany Boyd          36  Madison        AL   53:33 17:14 
   16   233  Lacy Fitzpatrick      35  Athens         AL   59:17 19:05 
   17   241  Cindy Taylor          37  Fayetteville   TN 1:04:03 20:37 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    10  Riley Jacobs          37  Huntsville     AL   23:39  7:37 
    2    12  Christopher Malone    37  Huntsville     AL   24:35  7:55 
    3    16  Paul Llantin          35  Huntsville     AL   24:59  8:03 
    4    34  Courtney Gattis       37  Owens X Roads  AL   27:32  8:52 
    5    45  Jeremy Duncan         38  Madison        AL   28:27  9:10 
    6   101  Joshua Arnett         35  Owens X Roads  AL   32:32 10:29 
    7   129  Kevin Krotec          36  Huntsville     AL   35:20 11:23 
    8   138  Nathan Allen          36  Scottsboro     AL   36:20 11:42 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    26  Bridget Kolthoff      30  Owens X Roads  AL   26:41  8:36 
    2    40  Misty Glover          33  New Hope       AL   28:19  9:07 
    3    47  Angela Nardecchia     30  Harvest        AL   28:52  9:18 
    4    65  Candice Yant          30  Huntsville     AL   30:07  9:42 
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    5    66  Krisha Mannary        34  Madison        AL   30:13  9:44 
    6    83  Katie Uland           30  Huntsville     AL   31:22 10:06 
    7    89  Amy Clark             33  Hazel Green    AL   31:25 10:07 
    8    98  Shea Glasscock        31  Huntsville     AL   32:23 10:26 
    9   118  Leslie Zurowski       30  Huntsville     AL   33:34 10:49 
   10   121  Cindy Cunningham      33  Huntsville     AL   34:05 10:59 
   11   126  Crystal Oneal         31  Madison        AL   34:55 11:15 
   12   133  Keri Brodeur          30  Huntsville     AL   35:56 11:34 
   13   159  Melissa Jarrell       33  Hazel Green    AL   40:41 13:06 
   14   165  Suzette Rogers        33  Huntsville     AL   41:24 13:20 
   15   182  Erica Robinson        31  Decatur        AL   43:14 13:55 
   16   220  Leah Moss             31  Huntsville     AL   51:13 16:29 
�

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     6  Craig Maples          33  Huntsville     AL   23:04  7:26 
    2    11  Adriaan Ostrander     31  Madison        AL   23:52  7:41 
    3    36  Lenny Londress        34  Decatur        AL   27:42  8:55 
    4    39  Adam Roate            30  Montgomery     AL   28:14  9:05 
    5    41  Daniel Yant           31  Huntsville     AL   28:19  9:07 
    6    42  Steven Van Horn       31  Harvest        AL   28:24  9:09 
    7    71  Cornel Miller         32  Madison        AL   30:23  9:47 
    8   164  Jason Rogers          34  Huntsville     AL   41:23 13:19 
    9   210  Elijah Boyd           32  Madison        AL   48:28 15:36 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    23  Catherine Robert      27  Huntsville     AL   26:36  8:34 
    2    72  Lauren Fouse          25  Madison        AL   30:24  9:47 
    3    74  Amanda Skelton        28  Huntsville     AL   30:26  9:48 
    4    94  Senora Bradford       27  Harvest        AL   31:59 10:18 
    5   102  Christine Bagdigian   25  Huntsville     AL   32:33 10:29 
    6   167  Carrie Smithson       27  Huntsville     AL   41:45 13:27 
    7   175  Andrea Sanchez        26  Huntsville     AL   42:38 13:44 
    8   177  Kaitlin Werth         25  Huntsville     AL   42:59 13:50 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     5  Jeff Carver           27  Madison        AL   23:00  7:25 
    2   176  Paul Werth            25  Huntsville     AL   42:57 13:50 
    3   178  Ingramm Cosby         27  Athens         AL   43:01 13:51 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    48  Taylor Traglia        20  Huntsville     AL   28:58  9:20 
    2    73  Ashley Skelton        23  Huntsville     AL   30:26  9:48 
    3    82  Lyle Wilkerson        24  Huntsville     AL   31:11 10:03 
    4    96  Cari Natale           20  Harvest        AL   32:08 10:21 
    5   120  Claire Moody          24  Madison        AL   34:05 10:59 
    6   185  Alicia Revelle        24  Huntsville     AL   43:24 13:59 
    7   190  Jessica Carver        24  Madison        AL   43:48 14:06 
    8   199  Allison Glover        21  New Hope       AL   45:06 14:31 

Page 9



VBC Music Run Complete Results
            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1   160  Nathan Bradbury       21  Madison        AL   40:42 13:06 
    2   232  Bret Jourden          23  Huntsville     AL   56:13 18:06 
�

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    59  Mary Claire Knapp     19  Madison        AL   29:41  9:34 
    2    86  Courtney Souder       19  Owens X Roads  AL   31:23 10:06 
    3   158  Shannon Bradbury      19  Madison        AL   40:39 13:05 
    4   214  Alex Bridges          16  Owens X Roads  AL   49:15 15:51 
    5   215  Katrina Smith         18  Madison        AL   49:15 15:52 
    6   231  Amber Jourden         19  Huntsville     AL   56:13 18:06 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    32  Thatcher Taylor       17  Woodville      AL   27:19  8:48 
    2   141  Joseph Jarrell        15  Huntsville     AL   36:37 11:47 
    3   206  Corey Smith, Jr       15  Madison        AL   46:43 15:02 
    4   228  Jordan Copeland       18  Huntsville     AL   55:41 17:56 

            *********  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1    53  Alexandria Bell        8  Elkmont        AL   29:11  9:24 
    2    81  Jaylin Martin         14  Huntsville     AL   30:46  9:55 
    3    91  Reagan Kutis          13  Madison        AL   31:37 10:11 
    4   119  Claire Congo          11  Madison        AL   33:37 10:50 
    5   131  Laney Jones           14  Vinemont       AL   35:31 11:26 
    6   134  Alexa Brodeur         10  Huntsville     AL   35:59 11:35 
    7   163  Rileigh Turner        13  South Pittsbur TN   41:22 13:19 
    8   183  Sofia Sasan            9  Harvest        AL   43:15 13:56 
    9   189  Allison Maples        10  Harvest        AL   43:42 14:04 
   10   192  Chelsey Engelhart     14  Toney          AL   44:13 14:14 
   11   205  Lauryn Hall           14  Harvest        AL   46:35 15:00 
   12   234  Kydarra Pope          12  Huntsville     AL   59:17 19:05 

            *********    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  *********
Place O'All  Name                 Age  Hometown            Time   Pace
===== =====  =================    ===  ==================  ====   ====
    1     4  Jarrett Hinote        12  Toney          AL   22:42  7:19 
    2    21  Justin Seagroves      13  Moulton        AL   25:48  8:19 
    3    28  Jacob Childers        11  Madison        AL   26:50  8:39 
    4    29  Joseph Childers        9  Madison        AL   26:53  8:40 
    5    52  Jackson Kutis          7  Madison        AL   29:02  9:21 
    6    88  Dylan Kutis           13  Madison        AL   31:25 10:07 
    7   108  Anthony Ponvelle      12  Madison        AL   32:45 10:33 
    8   122  Sam Jones             12  Vinemont       AL   34:09 11:00 
    9   142  Noah Moon              9  Flintville     TN   37:04 11:56 
   10   180  Nash Blankinchip      14  Huntsville     AL   43:14 13:55 
   11   236  Cayden Cutting         6  Huntsville     AL 1:03:27 20:26 
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